



Ripley® ODM® Inspection and Testing Equipment 2021 Pricing USD

TERMS:

 $Please\ read\ full\ list\ of\ Terms\ \&\ Conditions,\ available\ on\ distributor\ login\ page\ of\ www.ripley-tools.com$

For each tier, Purchase Order total needs to be at tier price or above after discounts Blanket Purchase Orders are non-cancellable, other POs, refer to T&Cs
Blanket purchase orders must have defined part IDs and scheduled release dates
Must take delivery of total order quantity within 1 year of acceptance of order
45 days advance notice required to change a scheduled release date
Prices are quoted in U.S. Dollars, Ex Works, Belmont, NH USA.
Where ** is noted for 2021 USD List price, call customer service for pricing.

Effective November 22, 2021

Rev. 10/19/2021

Item	Description	List Price
Battery Accessories		
AC030	Power Supply for TP2XX and DLS3XX devices	\$52.15
AC300	CR 2 Battery Kit / 5 per pack	\$26.58
AC305	Battery Kit, AA 4PK	\$15.76
AC310	Battery Charger & 2 Rechargeable CR2 Batteries	\$62.64
AC311	Battery, CR2, Lithium	\$6.63
AC850	Power Plug adapter includes adapters for the Americas, Europe, UK, Asia/Pacific, Africa and Middle East	\$25.86
AC870	AC Wall Charger VIS300 Monitor/PA255B	\$51.82
AC871	AC Wall Charger for VIS300C	\$51.96
AC872	USB 5V Charger for VIS500/OTDR800	\$50.64
Bulkheads		
AC072	Converter Plug-in LC-SC 62.5 Multi Mode	\$52.34
AC073	Converter Plug-in LCU-SCU Singlemode Onl	\$89.76
AC074	MPO Bulkhead Adapter	\$21.78
AC600	SC-SC Bulkhead Adapter - Simplex	\$22.49
AC601	LC-LC Bulkhead Adapter - Simplex	\$20.93
AC602	LC-LC Bulkhead Adapter - Duplex	\$20.65
AC604	SC-SC Bulkhead Connector Adapter, Duplex	\$21.42
AC606	ST - ST Bulkhead Adapter	\$22.21
AC607	SC-LC Bulkhead Adapter – Simplex	\$65.19
AC610	SC/APC-SC/APC Bulkhead Adapter - Simplex	\$20.45
AC650	OptiTap - SC/APC Bulkhead	\$40.99
Carry Cases		
AC006	Clear adapter case	\$10.88
AC007	Hard Carry Case - Large (VIS 300C/TTK 720)	\$318.17
AC010	Padded Pouch - Single Instrument	\$23.76
AC011	Hard Carry Case - Small - 4 Instruments	\$57.24
AC013	ODM 17" Hard Carry Case	\$67.90
AC013-HF	ODM 17" Hard Carry Case - designed to fit VIS300C	\$66.69
AC014	Padded Pouch - 4 Instruments	\$56.26
AC015	Hard Carry Case - Large (TTK 650)	\$318.00
AC019	Padded Pouch - Large	\$68.06

Fiber Cleaning Tools		
AC083	One-Click Cleaner - MPO	\$123.36
AC084	OptiTap One-Click Cleaner	\$102.83
AC085	Fiber Cleaning Solution 3 oz. can	\$20.86
AC086	Optical Grade Dust & Particle Remover	\$20.98
AC088	OptiTip One-Click Cleaner	\$123.66
AC089	One-Click Cleaner - 1.25mm (LC & ODC)	\$82.19
AC089-10	1.25mm one click cleaner (H125) 10 pieces	\$773.93
AC090	Cleaning Swabs - 1.25mm - 100 pack	\$102.71
AC090-10	1.25mm cleaning swabs 10 per pack	\$14.89
AC090-25	1.25mm cleaning swabs 25 per pack	\$30.32
AC090-50	1.25mm cleaning swabs 50 per pack	\$57.67
AC091	2.5mm cleaning swabs 100 per pack	\$102.66
AC091-10	2.5mm cleaning swabs 10 per pack	\$14.82
AC091-25	2.5mm cleaning swabs 25 per pack	\$30.04
AC091-50	2.5mm cleaning swabs 50 per pack	\$57.73
AC092	SqR Pad and Fiber Wash Pen	\$51.20
AC093	Electro Wash MX Pens - 2-pack	\$30.62
AC094	One-Click Cleaner - 1.25mm (LC)	\$82.44
AC094-10	1.25mm One Click Cleaner 10 pack	\$772.29
AC095	"Cube" Connector Cleaner Wipes	\$102.86
AC099	One-Click Cleaner - 2.5mm	\$82.52
AC099-10	2.5MM One Click Cleaner 10 Pack	\$773.69
AC175-CK-APC	MPO APC Inspection Adapter and Cleaning Kit	\$299.07
AC176-CK-UPC	MPO UPC Inspection Adapter and Cleaning Kit	\$289.45
AC190	Cletop Cleaner - Type B (Blue Tape)	\$134.78
AC191	Refill Cassette for Cletop Cleaner AC 190 - 6 per Pack	\$186.02
AC191-1	Refill Cassette for Cletop Cleaner AC 190 - 1 pack	\$31.84
CK110	Cleaning Kit - Includes Fiber Cleaning Solution, wipes, 1.25mm & 2.5mm swabs, 1.25mm one click cleaner, good for 400-500 connector and adapter cleanings. Housed in a soft padded pouch	\$155.85
CK125	Cleaning Kit - Fiber Cleaning Solution, Wipes, 1.25mm swabs, 2.5mm swabs in Padded Pouch - 750 Connectors	\$124.52
	Cleaning kit includes QBE Cube, 2.5mm swabs, SqR Pad & Fiber Wash Pen, housed in a soft pouch, good for 1000	4
CK128	cleanings Cleaning Kit - Fiber Cleaning Solution and Wipes, 1.25mm and 2.5mm swabs, 1.25mm One-Click Cleaner in Padded Pouch -	\$123.32
CK132	2000 Connectors	\$229.43
CK250	Cleaning Kit - Fiber Cleaning Solution and Wipes, 1.25mm and 2.5mm swabs in Padded Pouch - 2000 Connectors	\$239.23
CK275	Complete Wet, Dry Cleaning Kit for 600-800 connectors , includes one click cleaning solution	\$343.04
	Cleaning Kit - Includes fiber cleaning solution, wipes, 1.25mm swabs, 2.5mm swabs good for 800 connectors and	
CK300	adapters, housed in a large hard carry case	\$383.71
Light Source Adapters		
AC022B	SC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style	\$68.97
AC023B	FC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style	\$69.16
AC024B	ST Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style	
AC025B	ST Haupter for Option Eight Sources with Officers of Style	\$68.59
ACOZOB	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style	\$68.59 \$83.52
Wavelength Filters		
Wavelength Filters	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style	\$83.52
Wavelength Filters AC640	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass	\$83.52 \$319.44
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1511nm Filter, SC/APC Style	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style 1 Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531 AC530	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style 1 Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531 AC530 AC065	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style 1 Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin FTTA Accessory Kit - AT&T LTE - TTK 500	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65 \$148.80 \$115.66 \$437.77
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531 AC530 AC065 AC905	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style 1 Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin FTTA Accessory Kit - AT&T LTE - TTK 500 FTTA Accessory Kit - AM Equipment - TTK 650/TTK 720	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65 \$148.80 \$115.66 \$437.77 \$646.61
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531 AC530 AC065 AC905 AC830	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style 1 Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin FTTA Accessory Kit - AT&T LTE - TTK 500 FTTA Accessory Kit - AT&T LTE - TTK 650/TTK 720 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - MPO Test Jumpers	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65 \$148.80 \$115.66 \$437.77 \$646.61 \$864.21
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531 AC530 AC065 AC905 AC830 AC831	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style 1 Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin FTTA Accessory Kit - AT&T LTE - TTK 500 FTTA Accessory Kit - AT&T LTE - TTK 650/TTK 720 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - MPO Test Jumpers MPO Inspection and Multimode Test Kit	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65 \$148.80 \$115.66 \$437.77 \$646.61 \$864.21 \$1,348.26
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531 AC530 AC065 AC905 AC830 AC831 AC806 AC807	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style 1 Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin FITA Accessory Kit - AT&T LTE - TTK 500 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - MPO Test Jumpers MPO Inspection and Multimode Test Kit FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 500 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 500 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 500 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 500	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65 \$148.80 \$115.66 \$437.77 \$646.61 \$864.21 \$1,348.26 \$739.13 \$1,240.33
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531 AC530 AC065 AC905 AC830 AC831 AC806 AC807 AC063B	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style 1 Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin FITA Accessory Kit - AT&T LTE - TTK 500 FITA Accessory Kit - MM Equipment - TTK 650/TTK 720 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - MPO Test Jumpers MPO Inspection and Multimode Test Kit FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 500 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint Ericsson NV, Sprint NSN 2.5, TMO - ODC Connectors	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65 \$148.80 \$115.66 \$437.77 \$646.61 \$864.21 \$1,348.26 \$739.13 \$1,240.33 \$1,114.26
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531 AC065 AC905 AC830 AC831 AC806 AC807 AC063B AC809	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style 1 Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin FITA Accessory Kit - AT&T LTE - TTK 500 FITA Accessory Kit - MM Equipment - TTK 650/TTK 720 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - MPO Test Jumpers MPO Inspection and Multimode Test Kit FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 500 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint Ericsson NV, Sprint NSN 2.5, TMO - ODC Connectors FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint Samsung 2.5	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65 \$148.80 \$115.66 \$437.77 \$646.61 \$864.21 \$1,348.26 \$739.13 \$1,240.33 \$1,114.26 \$739.80
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531 AC530 AC065 AC905 AC830 AC831 AC806 AC807 AC806 AC807 AC063B AC809 AC840	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style 1 Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin FTTA Accessory Kit - AT&T LTE - TTK 500 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - MPO Test Jumpers MPO Inspection and Multimode Test Kit FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 500 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint Samsung 2.5 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint Samsung 2.5 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint Samsung 2.5	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65 \$148.80 \$115.66 \$437.77 \$646.61 \$864.21 \$1,348.26 \$739.13 \$1,240.33 \$1,114.26 \$739.80 \$364.58
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531 AC530 AC065 AC905 AC830 AC831 AC806 AC807 AC806 AC807 AC063B AC809 AC840 AC660	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310mm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490mm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style I Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin FTTA Accessory Kit - ATAT LTE - TTK 500 FTTA Accessory Kit - MM Equipment - TTK 650/TTK 720 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - MPO Test Jumpers MPO Inspection and Multimode Test Kit FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 500 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 500 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint Samsung 2.5 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint Samsung 2.5 FTTA Accessory Kit - VZW - OTDR Keyed Adapter Guide for AC 530 (Samsung Pin Cable)	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65 \$148.80 \$115.66 \$437.77 \$646.61 \$864.21 \$1,348.26 \$739.13 \$1,240.33 \$1,114.26 \$739.80 \$364.58 \$127.69
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531 AC530 AC065 AC905 AC830 AC831 AC806 AC807 AC806 AC807 AC063B AC809 AC840 AC660 AC200-S	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style 1 Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin FITA Accessory Kit - AT&T LTE - TTK 500 FITA Accessory Kit - MM Equipment - TTK 650/TTK 720 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - MPO Test Jumpers MPO Inspection and Multimode Test Kit FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 500 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint Samsung 2.5 FITA Accessory Kit - Sprint Samsung 2.5 FITA Accessory Kit - VZW - OTDR Keyed Adapter Guide for AC 530 (Samsung Pin Cable) Torque Wrench for ODC Cables	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65 \$148.80 \$115.66 \$437.77 \$646.61 \$864.21 \$1,348.26 \$739.13 \$1,240.33 \$1,114.26 \$739.80 \$364.58 \$127.69 \$243.08
Wavelength Filters AC640 AC641 AC642 AC643 AC644 AC645 AC646 Acessories for Wireless Construction Industry AC531 AC530 AC065 AC905 AC830 AC831 AC806 AC807 AC063B AC809 AC840 AC660	LC Adapter for Optical Light Sources with Universal Connector Style Wavelength Filter - SC/PC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - High Pass Wavelength Filter - SC/APC - Retro Reflect Wavelength Filter - 1310mm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1490mm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1550nm Filter, SC/APC Style Wavelength Filter - 1611nm Filter, SC/APC Style I Meter SM Jumper - LC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin 1 Meter SM Jumper - SC to Samsung Pin FTTA Accessory Kit - ATAT LTE - TTK 500 FTTA Accessory Kit - MM Equipment - TTK 650/TTK 720 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - MPO Test Jumpers MPO Inspection and Multimode Test Kit FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 500 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 500 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint ALU 2.5 - TTK 650 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint Samsung 2.5 FTTA Accessory Kit - Sprint Samsung 2.5 FTTA Accessory Kit - VZW - OTDR Keyed Adapter Guide for AC 530 (Samsung Pin Cable)	\$83.52 \$319.44 \$318.77 \$318.92 \$318.78 \$318.95 \$319.35 \$319.65 \$148.80 \$115.66 \$437.77 \$646.61 \$864.21 \$1,348.26 \$739.13 \$1,240.33 \$1,114.26 \$739.80 \$364.58 \$127.69

Optical Power Meter Adapters		
AC020	2.5mm Universal Adapter for Optical Power Meter	\$30.11
AC021	1.25mm Universal Adapter for Optical Power Meter	\$30.06
AC026	SC Adapter for Optical Power Meter	\$72.26
AC027	ST Adapter for Optical Power Meter	\$71.34
AC028	FC Adapter for Optical Power Meter	\$71.64
AC029	LC Adapter for Optical Power Meter	\$73.13
AC126	SC/APC Adapter for Optical Power Meter	\$72.75
Fiber Jumpers		
AC4400	Loopback - SC SM - Hard Body - Retractable Door and Lanyard	\$62.56
AC4500	Loopback - LC SM - Hard Body - Retractable Door and Lanyard	\$62.93
AC4600	Loopback - LC MM - Hard Body - Retractable Door and Lanyard	\$62.38
AC4700	Loopback - MPO MM - Hard Body - Bulkhead and Lanyard	\$79.86
AC470	Loopback - MPO MM - Loopback ONLY	\$73.05
AC500	SC-LC - SM - 1 Meter	\$31.22
AC501	SC-SC - SM - 1 Meter	\$30.93
AC502	LC-LC - SM - 1 Meter	\$31.54
AC503	SC-FC - SM - 1 Meter	\$32.13
AC505	SC/APC-SC - SM - 1 Meter	\$31.97
AC506	FC-LC - SM - 1 Meter	\$32.43
AC507	FC - SC/APC - SM - 1 Meter	\$32.20
AC508	LC/APC - LC - SM - 1 Meter	\$32.63
AC509	FC/APC-LC - SM - 1 Meter	\$53.50
AC510	FC/APC-SC - SM - 1 Meter	\$53.00
AC511	SC - ST - SM - 1 Meter	\$32.37
AC513	LC-LC - SM - 20 Meter for OTDR	\$74.62
AC514	FC-LC - SM - 20 Meter for OTDR	\$74.46
AC520	LC-LC, SM, DX, 1 Meter Cable	\$53.30
AC523	Duplex Jumper - LC Pair - LC and SC Connectors - SM - 1 Meter - For Loopback Testing	\$53.10
AC526	LC-LC, SM, SX, 3 Meter cable	\$26.03
AC527	LC-SC, SM, SX, 3 Meter Cable	\$26.17
AC533	Duplex Jumper - LC Pair - LC and SC Connectors - MM 50/125 - 1 Meter - For Loopback Testing	\$53.50
AC534	LC-LC Clipped 50um Laser Optimized 2F Duplex 3mm ZIP OFNR, 10 Meter Aquad Jacket	\$49.95
AC535	LC-LC Clipped 50um Laser Optimized 2F Duplex 3mm ZIP OFNR, 20 Meter Aquad Jacket	\$62.89
AC536	LC-SC Clipped 50um Laser Optimized 2F Duplex 3mm ZIP OFNR, 10 Meter Aquad Jacket	\$57.65
AC537	LC-SC Clipped 50um Laser Optimized 2F Duplex 3mm ZIP OFNR, 20 Meter Aquad Jacket	\$67.89
AC540	Optitap-SC/APC - SM - 1 Meter	\$104.24
AC541	Optitap-LC/APC - SM - 1 Meter	\$104.39
AC542	Optitap-SC - SM - 1 Meter	\$103.79
AC550	LC-SC - MM - 50/125 Fiber - 1 Meter	\$32.12
AC551	SC-SC - MM - 50/125 Fiber - 1 Meter	\$32.09
AC552	LC-LC - MM - 50/125 Fiber - 1 Meter	\$32.59
AC553	ST-LC - MM - 62.5/125 Fiber - 1 Meter	\$32.65
AC554	ST-SC - MM - 62.5/125 Fiber - 1 Meter	\$32.16
AC555	Converter Plug-in LCU-SCU Singlemode Onl	\$19.23
AC556	SC-LC SX MM 62.5 1.5m	\$32.44
AC557	LC-LC - MM - 62.5/125 Fiber - 1 Meter	\$32.07
AC559	FC-LC - MM - 50/125 Fiber - 1 Meter	\$31.87
AC570	MPO- LC/UPC MM 12 Fiber Cable, Male	\$366.76
AC571	MPO - LC/UPC MM 12 Fiber Cable, Female	\$366.46
AC591	Pinned + Non-Pinned OptiTip to 12F LC/UPC Breakout Cable Set	\$1,033.25
AC591-P	Pinned OptiTip to 12F LC/UPC Breakout Cable	\$526.92
AC591-S	Non-Pinned OptiTip to 12F LC/UPC Breakout Cable	\$527.05
AC664	Samsung 6 pin Male to LC cable	\$521.93
AC665	Samsung 6 pin Female to LC cable	\$521.96

Connector Inspection Tips		
AC034B	E2000 Inspection Tip for VIS	\$119.33
AC035B	E2000/APC Inspection Tip for VIS	\$120.06
AC040B	SC Inspection Tip for VIS	\$65.22
AC041B	SC/APC Inspection Tip for VIS	\$87.25
AC042B	FC Inspection Tip for VIS	\$65.14
AC043B	FC/APC Inspection Tip for VIS	\$87.15
AC044B	LC Inspection Tip for VIS	\$64.79
AC045B	LC/APC Inspection Tip for VIS	\$86.57
AC046B	ST Inspection Tip for VIS	\$86.62
AC048B	1.25mm Universal Inspection Tip for VIS	\$65.11
AC049B	2.5mm Universal Inspection Tip for VIS	\$65.14
AC051B	OptiTap Inspection Tip for VIS	\$252.01
AC053B	MPO JONHON Adapter for VIS Probe	\$431.40
AC100B	Multifiber Pin Inspection Tip for VIS	\$98.34
AC102B	38999 Plug Inspection Tip for VIS	\$108.46
AC103B	38999 Socket Inspection Tip for VIS	\$109.39
AC104B	FC 60-Degree Inspection Tip for VIS	\$119.29
AC107B	LC 60-Degree Inspection Tip for VIS	\$119.29
AC109B	SC 60-Degree Inspection Tip for VIS	\$119.53
		· ·
AC114B	1.25mm HR Inspection Tip for VIS	\$131.24
AC115B	2.5mm Universal APC Inspection Tip for VIS	\$109.05
AC116B	1.25mm Universal APC Inspection Tip for VIS	\$109.16
AC117B	2.5mm Universal Thin Profile Inspection Tip for VIS	\$207.73
AC122B	LC 60-Degree Inspection Tip for VIS - Thin Profile	\$164.64
AC128B	Optitip Inspection Tip for VIS	\$580.66
AC155B	ODC 2-Pin/Socket Inspection System	\$306.68
AC157B	ODC 4-Pin/Socket Inspection System	\$305.52
AC175	MPO/APC Inspection Tip with MPO Bulkhead Adapter	\$273.30
AC176	MPO/PC Inspection Tip with MPO Bulkhead Adapter	\$272.65
AC180	Lemo 2mm Pin and Socket adapter kit	\$650.49
AC661	Sprint Samsung 2.5 6-Pin (Male) Keyed Inspection Insert - For AC 662	\$130.38
AC662	MultiFiber Inspection Tip for VIS	\$119.31
AC667	ODC 2-Pin (Male) Inspection Insert for AC 662	\$119.95
AC668	Sprint Samsung 2.5 6-Socket (Female) Keyed Inspection Insert - For AC 662	\$130.43
AC669	ODC 2-Socket (Female) Inspection Insert for AC 662	\$119.65
AC680	ODC 4-Pin (Male) Inspection Insert for AC 662	\$119.55
AC681	ODC 4-Socket (Female) Inspection Insert for AC 662	\$119.27
OTDR Accessories		
AC490	150 Meter Singlemode OTDR Launch Ring - FC UPC and LC UPC Connectors	\$256.73
AC491	150 Meter Singlemode OTDR Launch Ring - LC UPC to SC APC Connectors	\$256.86
AC492	150 Meter Singlemode OTDR Launch Ring - LC UPC to LC UPC Connectors	\$257.61
AC495	150 Meter Multimode 50um OM2 OTDR Launch Ring - FC UPC and LC UPC Connectors	\$255.50
AC163	SC/APC adapter for OTDR800 series	\$80.82
AC164	FC/APC adapter for OTDR800 series	\$81.19
AC630	Non-Reflective Terminator - LC/UPC	\$69.81

TKM630	Dual 850/1300nm Multimode Test Kit. Includes DLS350 & RP450-02	\$682.50
TKM830	Dual 850/1310nm MM Test Kit - Includes DLS350 & RP460-02	\$748.13
TKMS740	Dual 850/1300nm, MM & Dual 1310/1550nm, SM Test Kit. Includes DLS350, DLS355, RP450-02	\$1,272.50
TKMS840	Quad Loss Test Kit includes DLS655-05 850/1300 1310/1550nm Light Source and RP560-02 Power Meter	\$1,800.00
TKMS860	Dual 850/1300nm MM and Dual 1310/1550nm SM Test Kit - Includes DLS350, DLS355 & RP460-02	\$1,309.96
TKMS870	Test kit w/LC adapters DLS350, DLS355 & RP460-02 & AC 057 SM & MM & Patch cables for LC and SC cable testing	\$1,537.50
		4
TKS630	Singlemode Insertion Loss Test kit - Includes DLS355, RP460, LC-Duplex Jumpers and Loopback, and cleaning kit	\$1,403.34
TKS650	Dual 1310/1550nm, DLS 355, RP 450-02	\$1,010.63
TKS840	Insertion Loss Test Kit with Bluetooh - Includes RP560-02 DLS655 1310/1550NM	\$1,591.88
TKS850	Dual 1310/1550nm SM Loss Test Kit - Includes DLS355 & RP460-02	\$1,076.25
TTK120	Trace & Tone Test Kit - Includes TP220 1310nm Laser, RP450-02, and LFI 110 Live Fiber Identifier	\$724.43
TTK210	I&R Basic Test Kit - Includes RP450-02 and LFI110 in Small Hard Carry Case	\$562.80
TTK210-04	1&R Basic Test Kit - Includes RP450-04 and LFI110 in Small Hard Carry Case	\$656.55
TTK225	Optical Test & Maintenance Kit includes RP460, LFI110, DLS355 & VF610, Hard Carry Case & Cleaning Accessories for 100	61 514 43
TTK235	Connectors and Bulkheads	\$1,514.43
TTK260	I&R USB Test Kit. Includes RP460-02, LFI110 & 2.5mm Adapter in Hard Carry Case. General Test Kit - Includes DLS350, DLS355, RP460-02, VIS300 Video Inspection Scope with USB - SM and MM Test	\$628.43
TTK500	Jumpers and Cleaning Kit - Hard Carry Case	\$3,120.02
	General Test Kit - Includes DLS350, DLS355, RP460-02, VIS300C Automated Video Inspection Scope with USB - SM and	43,120.02
TTK580	MM Loopback Test Jumpers and Cleaning Kit - Hard Carry Case	\$3,849.68
	FTTA Test Kit - Includes VIS 300C-PM-02-V and DLS 355 - Inspection, Loss Testing, VFL, and Reporting on VIS 300C All-In-	, =, = = = =
ТТК720	One Platform - Loopback Test Jumpers and Cleaning Kit - Hard Carry Case	\$3,641.09
	Smart Fully Wireless FTTA Test and Inspection Kit - Includes VIS500-UPC, DLS655, and RP560 with Loopback, Fiber	
TTK825	Jumpers, and Fiber Cleaning accessories to test most FTTA projects - Comes in Hard Carry Case	\$3,432.29
Optical Time Domain		
Reflectometers		
OTDR800	1310/1550nm SM OTDR W/Bluetooh, VFL	\$3,640.98
OTDR800Q	850/1300 - 1310/1550 Quad OTDR W/Bluetooth and VFL	\$5,410.74
OTDR800-PON	1310/1550/1625nm SM PON OTDR W/Bluetooth, VFL	\$7,030.98
OTDR800-K1	OTDR800 Kit w/Launch/Receive, Cleaning	\$4,162.44
OTDR800-K2	OTDR800Q Kit w/Launch/Receive, Cleaning	\$6,671.07
OTDR800-K3	OTDR800-PON Kit w/Launch/Receive, Cleaning	\$7,551.97
Visual Inspection Scopes		
VIS300B-MP-LC	VIS300 Monitor & Probe - LC Bulkhead and 1.25mm Adapter Tips - Basic Cleaning Kit - Hard Carry Case	\$1,036.71
VIS300B-MP-LC-USB	VIS300 Monitor (USB) & Probe - LC Bulkhead and 1.25mm Adapter Tips - Basic Cleaning Kit - Hard Carry Case	\$1,348.96
VIS300B-MP-SC-APC	VIS300 Monitor & Probe - SC/APC Bulkhead and 2.5mm/APC Adapter Tips - Basic Cleaning Kit - Hard Carry Case	\$1,037.33
VIS300B-MP-SC	VIS300 Monitor & Probe - SC Bulkhead and 2.5mm Adapter Tips - Basic Cleaning Kit - Hard Carry Case	\$1,036.75
VIS300B-MP-SC-USB	VIS300 Monitor (USB) & Probe - SC Bulkhead and 2.5mm Adapter Tips - Basic Cleaning Kit - Hard Carry Case	\$1,349.47
VIS300C	Automated Visual Inspection System - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe	
VIS300C-PM-02-V		\$1,870.29
	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -02 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe	\$1,974.80
VIS300C-PM-04-V	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -02 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe	
		\$1,974.80
VIS300C-PM-04-V	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220 DLS350FB	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable)	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28 \$415.11
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220 DLS350FB DLS355FB	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable)	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28 \$415.11 \$781.13
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220 DLS350FB DLS355FB DLS355FB-HP	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - High output power, 0dBm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable)	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28 \$415.11 \$781.13 \$989.40
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220 DLS350FB DLS355FB DLS355FB-HP DLS360FB	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - High output power, 0dBm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable)	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28 \$415.11 \$781.13 \$989.40 \$1,040.91
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220 DL3350FB DLS355FB DLS355FB-HP DLS360FB DLS650	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - High output power, OdBm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Leser Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - Wavelength-ID Model	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28 \$415.11 \$781.13 \$989.40 \$1,040.91 \$624.51
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220 DL3350FB DLS355FB DLS355FB-HP DLS360FB DLS650 DLS655	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - High output power, 0dBm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28 \$415.11 \$781.13 \$989.40 \$1,040.91 \$624.51 \$884.83
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220 DL3350FB DL3355FB DLS355FB-HP DLS360FB DLS650 DLS655 DLS655-01	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - High output power, 0dBm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Triple 1310/1490/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28 \$415.11 \$781.13 \$989.40 \$1,040.91 \$624.51 \$884.83 CALL FOR PRICE
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220 DL3350FB DL3355FB DLS355FB-HP DLS360FB DLS650 DLS655 DLS655-01 DLS655-02	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - High output power, 0dBm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Triple 1310/1490/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Triple 1310/1550/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28 \$415.11 \$781.13 \$989.40 \$1,040.91 \$624.51 \$884.83 CALL FOR PRICE
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220 DL3350FB DL5355FB DL5355FB-HP DL5360FB DL5650 DL5655 DL5655-01 DL5655-02 DL5655-03	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - High output power, 0dBm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) LED Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Triple 1310/1490/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Triple 1310/1550/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28 \$415.11 \$781.13 \$989.40 \$1,040.91 \$624.51 \$884.83 CALL FOR PRICE CALL FOR PRICE
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220 DL3350FB DL3355FB DL3355FB-HP DL3360FB DL5650 DL5655 DL5655-01 DL5655-02 DL5655-03 DL5655-04	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - High output power, 0dBm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) LED Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Triple 1310/1490/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1550/1650nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1550/1650nm - Wavelength-ID Model	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28 \$415.11 \$781.13 \$989.40 \$1,040.91 \$624.51 \$884.83 CALL FOR PRICE CALL FOR PRICE CALL FOR PRICE
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220 DLS350FB DLS355FB DLS355FB DLS355FB-HP DLS360FB DLS655 DLS655 DLS655-01 DLS655-02 DLS655-03 DLS655-04 DLS655-05	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - High output power, 0dBm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) LED Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Triple 1310/1490/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1550/1650nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1550/1650nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1550/1650nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1550/1650nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1550/1650nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1550/1650nm - Wavelength-ID Model	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28 \$415.11 \$781.13 \$989.40 \$1,040.91 \$624.51 \$884.83 CALL FOR PRICE CALL FOR PRICE CALL FOR PRICE \$1,436.00
VIS300C-PM-04-V VIS400D-HDP VIS500-UPC VIS500-APC Optical Light Sources TP220 DL3350FB DL3355FB DL3355FB-HP DL3360FB DL5650 DL5655 DL5655-01 DL5655-02 DL5655-03 DL5655-04	Automated Visual Inspection System with VFL and -04 Power Meter - Includes 5" Monitor and HD Probe High-Definition Video Inspection Probe with USB - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC Adapter Tips - Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all UPC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Autofocus Wireless inspection scope - Includes 1.25mm, 2.5mm, LC and SC, all APC Adapter Tips- Hard Carry Case Laser Light Source - 1310nm with SC Male output power LED Light Source - Dual 850/1300nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - High output power, 0dBm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - SC Adapter (Interchangeable) LED Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1310/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Triple 1310/1490/1550nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1490/1625nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1550/1650nm - Wavelength-ID Model Laser Light Source - Dual 1550/1650nm - Wavelength-ID Model	\$1,974.80 \$2,078.34 \$1,036.46 \$1,557.34 \$1,558.21 \$279.28 \$415.11 \$781.13 \$989.40 \$1,040.91 \$624.51 \$884.83 CALL FOR PRICE CALL FOR PRICE CALL FOR PRICE

Optical Power Meters		
RP450-02	Optical Power Meter - Basic - InGaAs Detector	\$290.16
RP450-04	Optical Power Meter - Basic - Filtered InGaAs Detector	\$395.32
RP460-02	Optical Power Meter - InGaAs Detector - Software Included	\$364.16
RP460-04	Optical Power Meter - Filtered InGaAs Detector - Software Included	\$467.94
RP560-02	Optical Power Meter - Bluetooth and Auto-ID Model	\$572.64
RP560-04	Optical Power Meter - Filtered InGaAs Detector - Bluetooth and Auto-ID Model	\$677.04
UPM100-02	Optical Power Meter - USB - InGaAs Detector	\$290.79
UPM100-04	Optical Power Meter - USB - Filtered InGaAs Detector	\$416.50
Visual Fault Locator		
VF610	Visual Fault Locator - 635nm Red Laser	\$279.22
VF610-U	Visual Fault Locator with 1.25mm Universal Adapter	\$342.10
FO-VFL	Pen Style Visual Fault Locator	\$88.90
FO-VFL-U	Pen Style Visual Fault Locator with 1.25m Universal Adapter	\$112.60
AC081	Universal 2.5mm to 1.25mm Fiber Adapter - For FO-VFL	\$45.73
AC082	Universal 2.5mm to 1.25mm Fiber Adapter - For VF 610	\$61.31
Product Accessories		
AC016	VIS 300 Monitor Pouch	\$20.46
AC2015	Grading Template Overlay for use with VIS300 Inspection System	\$5.87
AC700	ODM Lanyard with retractable loop	\$21.15
AC750	ODM Touch Screen Stylus Pen	\$10.41
AC800	USB MINI-B CABLE - 2 meters - For use with RP460 & VIS400	\$10.35
AC801	USB Extension Cable 6 feet A Male to A Female - For use with all products needing USB	\$15.56
AC802	Mirco USB Cable for Data Transfer and charging - For use with RP560, VIS300C, OTDR800, & VIS500	\$25.69